
LUMEN CHRISTI STAFF LIAISONS

STAFF LIAISON GROUP

Meaghan Turner
turnerm@lumenchristiparish.org

Catholic Formation Commission

Sacramental Preparation
Becoming Catholic (RCIA)

On-Going Adult Faith Formation
Business Wake Up
Centering Prayer
Soup & Substance
Spirituality Book Club
Way of Perfection
Bible Study (Mon PM & Tues AM)
Christ Renews His Parish
Young Adult Group

Parish Athletics Program *(in partnership w/school)

Kate Heinzman
heinzmank@lumenchristiparish.org

Sacramental Preparation
First Eucharist 
First Reconciliation

Child Ministry
Vacation Bible School
Children’s Liturgy of the Word (CLOW)
Child Ministry Class
Child Ministry Events
Early Childhood
Young Families

Kayla Schoofs
kayla@lumenchristiparish.org

Youth Ministry (Middle School)
Middle School Class
Middle School Events
Middle School Youth Group
Middle School Outreach Trip

Angel Tree

Olivia Rapavi
rapavio@lumenchristiparish.org

Sacramental Preparation
Confirmation

Youth Ministry (High School)
High School Class
High School Events
High School Outreach Trip
Senior Leadership

Kathy Shields
shieldsk@lumenchristiparish.org

Sacramental Preparation
Baptism

Age of Wisdom
Women’s Circle of Faith (WCOF) Groups

Karen Bersch
berschk@lumenchristiparish.org

Holiday Art Fair
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Fr. Matthew Jacob
jacobm@lumenchristiparish.org

Pastoral Council

Christ Child Society
Deacons/Deanery Meetings

Fr. Michael Courchaine
courchainem@lumenchristiparish.org

Scout Troops

Building and Grounds
Building and Grounds Committee
Parish Clean-up (Spring/Summer/Fall)

Men’s Fellowship
Sunday Night Men’s Basketball
That Man is You!
Knights of Columbus

Catherine Orr
orrc@lumenchristiparish.org

Human Concerns Commission

Meal Programs
Family Sharing
Lunch-makers (3rd Sunday & 2nd Tuesday)
Small Grant Committee
Respect Life Subcommittee
Racial Justice Subcommittee
Care of Creation Subcommittee
Jim Luther New Hope Center
AA meetings
Kindred Spirits
St. Vincent de Paul (SVdP)
Caring for Caregivers (Grief Support)
Employment Network
Family Promise
Bereavement

Twinning Partners
St. Hyacinth Parish
Center 4 Working Families - Ecuador (C4WF)
Missionary Fraternity of Mary - Guatemala (MFOM)
Twinning Bazaar

Stewardship Commission

Photo Directory
New Member Contact
New Member Breakfast
Welcome Folder & Ministries Handbook
Parishioner Contact
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Margaret Caldwell
caldwellm@lumenchristiparish.org

Prayer and Worship Commission

Liturgy & Music Events/Rehearsals
Communion for Homebound
Choirs
Art & Environment
Altar Linens
Liturgical Ministers - Lectors, Greeters, Eucharistic Ministers, Ushers,  
Altar Servers, & Sacristans
Devotions - Adoration, Communion Service, & Rosary

Jane Bartlett
bartlettj@lumenchristiparish.org

Finance Council

Personnel Committee

Leslie Lorino
lorinol@lumenchristiparish.org

Hospitality

Kelly Fyfe
fyfek@lumenchristiparish.org

School Advisory Commission

Brittany Cooper
cooperb@lumenchristiparish.org

Shamrock

Angela Huff
ad@lumenchristiparish.org

Parish Based Athletics *(in partnership w/Catholic Formation)

Megan DeGuire
deguirem@lumenchristiparish.org

Home & School Association
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